
ARM & HAMMER™ARM & HAMMER™  
Powder Powder Laundry DetergentLaundry Detergent   
PLUS OXICLEAN™PLUS OXICLEAN™ ++

Fresh scent powder laundry detergent
is powered by OxiClean™, America’s
#1 Stain Fighter additive brand*, for
effective stain lifting and whitening.
Works in both standard and HE
washing machines.

More Economical for Customers at 2 Loads Per Box
Fits in Standard Laundry Vending Machines
High-Efficiency

GAME-CHANGING Highlights:

INTRODUCING LAUNDRY’S
POWER COUPLE
In a NEW 2 LOAD Vend Box 

Over 175 Years of Excellence: 
Tap into the POWER of our Commercial Products
500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628  
800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com

Discover Our 
Diverse 
Commercial
Portfolio 

*Based on units sold

Tough on Odors, Dirt,
and Stains

 Gentle on Skin, but
Powerful on Dirt
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 0.005

11

156

1.39 

107 57037-76000 06

5

79.55 

2 oz. 

.125

55

19.34 

7 57037-60000 9 

2 LOADS

1,063.92* 

UNIT CASE
(cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (lbs.)(lbs.) (lbs.)

L: 2.5” W: .75” H: 4.25" L: 13.75” W: 12” H: 14.5” L: 48” W: 39.5” H: 72.5”

N/A

*Estimated weight 


